
ANEXO III 

 

 

 

COMPOSICION DE LA ASAMBLEA GENERAL 2016 

 

 

 

 

REPRESENTANTES 

 

ELECTORES 

EXISTENTES 

EN 

   H              T             Z            

TOTAL 

      Nº MAXIMO DE 

   REPRESENTANTES 

EN 

   H           T              Z  EN ARAGON 

 

 

% 

CLUBES DEPORTIVOS 

(1) 

DEPORTISTAS 

(2) 

TECNICOS  

JUECES-ARBITROS 

   8          3         20           

 

198        76        505 

 

UNICO:  29 

UNICO:  171 

8         3          19 

 

8         3          19 

 

UNICA: 7 

UNICA: 8 

40 

 

40 

 

10 

10 

 

TOTAL 

  100% 

  

  
 


